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F1EHBF: R¥FH Stephen Quen & #f: steve.quen@bachc.org
B4 kh: R 1Zi% Jonathan Chan % #g: jonathan.chan@bachc.org &%4\ 3' k3 g‘ & ﬁ’ ’L ? gﬁﬁ»
B2 5 F 4 BF 12 ¥ 4 Jonathan Au F #¢: jonathan.au@bachc.org

NOTHING WILL BE
IMPOSSIBLE WITH GOD

TEH LB AR AE

A BF: P& Ran Shen, & #8: ran.shen@bachc.org

$EEF4Eh: %8 B Toby Yuen & #¢: toby.yuen@bachc.org
$ b RS Alex Leung & #1: alex.leung@bachc.org
W& 3% BA% % Elaine Liu % #¢: elaine.liu@bachc.org

# 41 % : Kenneth Chen & #5: Kenneth.chen@bachc.org
) F Office (X 22/8) 2): Crystal Cao & %7 : crystal.cao@bacbc.org
#)F Office (3 22): Becky Hom & #¢ : becky.hom@bacbc.org
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# 4 & 3%  (510) 995-5383
# 4 4 A www.bacbc.org / info@bacbc.org
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% — ¥ K& (9:30am — 10:45am) :

FodiRg RE(F) (ARAML) E201 % 4
# 4& % ¢ jonathan.au@bachc.org
TR B R ARGRE(FRAML) E108 3 %

4% & %6 : ssalamedae205@gmail.com

% = B B¢ (11:15am — 12:30pm) :

EHEANTHMAY: M E(T) (A1) E201 % %
# 4 & ¥ ¢ esterwaiwai @gmail.com

FHEFGEFNFunFun: AR+ R 2 (FEAMAL) E203 3% %
i 4 & #¢ : amanda_poon@yahoo.com

BAFL: L@EXK (WA ARMEREZR) E205 % 4
4 & %6 : laushuiming@yahoo.com

FRIELESGP - FIRLE/T (BB E206 3% %
B 4% #5 - bl94577@yahoo.com

MIEBIEY : ek HEE(EE) E207 3% %
Bt 4% %5 : kamtsuil980@yahoo.com

BESER TBTE (FR) E209 3¢

T 3 jimfip@gmail.com
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% 39 sk 4k 85...5/19
Pastor Kerry Lee % %8844 b%...5/26
Pastor Steve Quen & # % 44 b5 ...6/2
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The Channels % 4a % 3£..8/4 (H)
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& 1¥...8/25,12/22
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* @RI - 2024 4£ 55
Cantonese E3E 7] Han Fung #44 (510) 919 -1660
Mandarin [E[{E &) B 2RO #Hi

* CCS Z2HAEER: Summer School 6/12 (=) - 7/12 (F1)
B4 # 4% COASTLINECHRISTIAN.ORG (510)522-0200
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T{EBERI: 4 9 AM & R4 1:30 PM
R HEA - 6/30 (EHAH)

HBL : CCS B

VBS volunteer sign up: https://forms.gle/UnD1Nzib31RufhxG8
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Missions Focus E3EFET:
InterVarsity, Derek & Chelsea Jung (N. CA, S. OR)
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For more updates: bacbc.org/missions.

* 2/ EE AR FH] Camp LIFTL 7/31-8/4/2024 BteiE2#4
H®L: Camp Maymac
FRH: (No) Turning Back 7k [a]5E
N%s: Confession and Repentance sESEEX
#f&: Pastor Andrew Ong
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SEIE 4% toby.yuen@bacbc.org

* Project Peace &R 6/22/2024 @9:30 — 12 Noon

Register &= www.projectpeace.org
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